1
HOLCIVIL DWV RANGE
HOLCIVIL
CATALOGUE
DWV HEAVY DUTY FITTINGS 100 - 150MM
Designed and made for Austral ia’s tough
condit ions. Reducing the r isk of breakage from
ground movement.

5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
3136
11
0.
80
NOM SIZE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY
DN100 HCB100X45 100mm x 45° 15
DN100 HCB100X43MF 100mm x 43o MF 16
DN100 HCB100X88 100mm x 88o 10
HCB100X43MF
HCB100X88
5
HOLCIVIL DWV RANGE
DWV 150MM BENDS
NOM SIZE PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY
DN150 HCB150X45 150mm x 45° 6
DN150 HCB150X43MF 150mm x 43o MF 8
DN150 HCB150X88 150mm x 88o 6
16
1
 45°
 90